
6618 Dallas Cir
Columbia,, SC 29206



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Lower Level
Garage
Storage

2604
1797
807
173
24

4 Beds 3 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/23006

Carolyn Green
Cell Phone: 803-331-5402
carolyn@homeadvantagerealty.com
http://www.browsecolumbiahomes.com/

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


